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INSERTION LOSS < 0,5 dB, M

EASURED AGAINST REF. CONNECTOR

RETURN LOSS 2 45 dB, IN MATED CONDITION

TUNED CONNECTOR

INFO ON BAG LABEL:

— PART NUMBER

— PO NUMBER

— MANUFACTURING DATE

— INSERTION LOSS AND RETURN LOSS AT 1310nm

3. CABLE INFO:

— CORE DIA: 9/125 pm

— OUTER DIA: 0,9 mm

— BUFFER COLOUR: WHITE
— BUFFER MATERIAL: LSZH
— STRIPPABILITY: SEMI TIGHT

STANDARD LENGTHS ACCORDING TO
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FOAC DUSTCAP SC BLACK NO STRAP

FOAC CONN HOUSING SC BLUE

FOAC CONN PLUG BODY SC GRAY

FOAC FERRULE ASSY SC/PC 125/1,1

FOAC SPRING COMPRESSION 2,4

FOAC INTERNAL BODY SC 2,4 KNURLED

—_—a A Al Al /A | =] —

BOOT BARE FIBRE RED

—

FOCAB 0,9 9/1255 WHITE LS/ZH

— N (| |un|o| | oo

Part Number

Description

ltem

03 JAN 97
THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. A MIDDELDORP w

DWN

CHK 31 DEC 04
ARIE_HENGELMOLEN Hectronics

DIMENSIONS:

MM

gz PLC
3 PLC

0 PLC
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4 PLC
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APPLICATION SPEC

FOSM PIGTAIL 0.9 SC/PC TUNED
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